

2025 Recreation Baseball Sponsorship Form

Please return this form:	
By Mail	By Email
Morgan Hill Pony Baseball Post Office Box 2470 Morgan Hill, CA 95038-2470	sponsorship@mhpb.org, MHPBsponsors@gmail.com
Please make checks payable to Morgan Hill Pony Baseball	
For questions please email sponsorship@mhpb.org and MHPBsponsors@gmail.com	
 NEW! Opening Day Sponsorship - \$2000 (1 Year, limited to 1 sponsor per season) 	
Name and logo will appear on the backstop of the field on opening day, website, and all social media. Sponsor will be able to throw out the first pitch at Opening Day Ceremonies. A field sign will be affixed to the snack shack.	
Once the information has been processed, the logo and design will be sent to a local vendor working with MHPB.	
Opening day scheduled for [Date]	
2. Gold Sponsorship - \$1000 (1 Year) - Field Sponsor	
Name and logo will appear on the backstop of the field, website, and all social media. A field sign will be affixed to the backstop. Once the information has been processed, the logo and design will be sent to a local vendor working with MHPB.	
Field Selection (Open, Shetland, Pinto, Mustang, Bronco, Pony)	
3. Silver Sponsorship - \$500 (1 Season) - Team Sponsorship Name and logo will appear on the dugout banners and website. Your logo will be submitted directly to a local vendor working with MHPB for all signage. Choose a division:	
Open Shetland (4.6 vr. old)	Pinto (7-8 yr old) Mustang (9-10 yr old)
OpenSiletiand (4-0 yi old)	Fillio (7-6 yr old)
Bronco (11-12 yr old)	Pony (13-14 yr old)
Specific Manager Team if preferred	



2025 Recreation Baseball Sponsorship Form

4. Bronze Advertising Sponsorship - \$250 (1 season)

____\$250 Snack Shack Sponsorship - Name and logo will appear on a banner by the snack shack with other sponsors and on social media/website

Sponsorship Information (Please neatly print the following information for our records)		
Business Name:		
Contact Name:		
Office Phone:	Alternate Contact Phone:	
Address:		
E-mail Address:		
Please email a svg and png logo to <u>sponsorship@mhpb.org</u> to allow MHPB to print, post and leverage for communications.		
<u>Authorization</u>		
Authorized signature*:	date:	
* By signing this form you agree to sponsor Morgan Hill Pony Baseball, a youth baseball non- profit organization for the season as indicated above.		